Riparian Certification and Training Committee (and CREP workgroup)
Paul Borne, Senior Resource Specialist-CREP & Education Programs, King CD:  (425) 282-1904, paul.borne@kingcd.org
Brandy Reynecke, Adams CD, (509) 659-1553 , bkradamscd@hotmail.com
Nikki Wilson, CREP/GIS Specialist, Lewis County CD: (360) 748-0083 Ext. 112, nikki.wilson@wa.usda.gov
Ryan Williams, Program Integration Manager, Snohomish CD: (425) 377-7002, (425) 308-9697, rwilliams@snohomishcd.org
Mike Denny, CREP Project Manager, Pomeroy CD: (509) 843 5008, mikepcdistrict@qwestoffice.net
Wayne Chaudiere, Resource Specialist, Whatcom CD: (360) 354-2035 ext. 116, chaudiere@whatcomcd.org
Brandy Reed: King CD, Senior Program Manager, Conservation Projects and Education Programs, 425-282-1924, brandy.reed@kingcd.org
WACD Technical Proficiency and Planning Committee
(dairy planner certification work group)
Joshua Monaghan, Senior Program Manager-Planning & Strategic Initiatives, King CD:
425-282-1903, joshua.monaghan@kingcd.org

James Weatherford, Resource Specialist, Thurston CD: (360) 754-3588, ext. 138
[bookmark: _GoBack]JWeatherford@thurstoncd.com


Nichole Embertson Ph.D., Resource Coordinator - Sustainable Livestock Production Program, Whatcom CD: NEmbertson@whatcomcd.org



